
 

THE FAMILY COURT OF THE 14TH CIRCUIT- BEAUFORT COUNTY  
JUDGE: DEBORAH A MALPHRUS  

COURT REPORTER: PATRICIA SZOKE  

DOCKET FOR THE WEEK OF FEBRUARY 24, 2020 – FEBRUARY 28, 2020 

 
JUDGE MALPHRUS                                                                                                                                                                                                                         MON 02/24/2020 

 

 9:00 AM 
 

     

 9:30 AM 
(30 min) 

2020DR0700062 
(EXPED HRG) 

JUAN MALDONADO-
TORRES 

LINDSEY SMITH P- ERIC ERICKSON 
D- SRL 

 

 9:30 AM 
8 HRS 

2018DR0701402 
(FINAL) (A CASE) (DAY1) 
(SETTLED) 

LISA LAYMAN BRIAN LAYMAN P- ADDISON FENDER 
D- GRADY BROWN 

01-13-
2020 

 Hearing Time  
10:00 AM  
2/24/2020  
8 hrs, 0 min 

Case Number  
2019DR0700714  
 

Plaintiffs  

  WALKER, MORGAN  

Defendants  

  WALKER, CARLA  

Attorneys  

  (D1) PHIPPS, *WILLIAM  

  (P1) MATYUSHEVSKY, *OLESYA  

Order 
Signed 

Hearing Description: FINAL (B CASE) (DAY 1 OF 3)/MOT COMPEL 

 
 
 
 
 

JUDGE MALPHRUS                                                                                                                                                                                               TUES 02/25/2020 

 

9:00 AM 
 

     

9:15 AM 
 

     

9:30 AM 
8 HRS 

2018DR0701402 
(FINAL) (A CASE) (DAY2) 
(SETTLED) 

LISA LAYMAN BRIAN LAYMAN P- ADDISON FENDER 
D- GRADY BROWN 

01-13-
2020 

 

 Hearing Time  
10:00 AM  
2/25/2020  
8 hrs, 0 min 

Case Number  
2019DR0700714  
 

Plaintiffs  

  WALKER, MORGAN  

Defendants  

  WALKER, CARLA  

Attorneys  

  (D1) PHIPPS, *WILLIAM  

  (P1) MATYUSHEVSKY, *OLESYA  

Order 
Signed 

Hearing Description: FINAL (B CASE) (DAY 2 OF 3) 

 
 



JUDGE MALPHRUS                                                                                                                                                                                                WED 02/26/2020 

 

9:00 AM 
 

     

9:15 AM 
 

     

9:30 AM 
8 HRS 

2018DR0701402 
(FINAL) (A CASE) (DAY3) 
(SETTLED) 

LISA LAYMAN BRIAN LAYMAN P- ADDISON FENDER 
D- GRADY BROWN 

01-13-
2020 

 

 Hearing Time  
10:00 AM  
2/26/2020  
8 hrs, 0 min 

Case Number  
2019DR0700714  
 

Plaintiffs  

  WALKER, MORGAN  

Defendants  

  WALKER, CARLA  

Attorneys  

  (D1) PHIPPS, *WILLIAM R  

  (P1) MATYUSHEVSKY, *OLESYA  

Order 
Signed 

Hearing Description: FINAL (B CASE) (DAY 3 OF 3) 

  



 

 
JUDGE MALPHRUS                                                                                                                                                                                                                      THURS 02/27/2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
JUDGE MALPHRUS                                                                                                                                                                                                                               FRI 02/28/2020 

 

 Hearing Time  
10:00 AM  
2/27/2020  
8 hrs, 0 min 

Case Number  
2019DR0701016  
 

Plaintiffs  

  ELLIOTT, RICHARD  

Defendants  

  SHERROD, PATRICIA  

Attorneys  

  (D1) SRL  

  (P1) FENDER, *ADDISON  

Order 
Signed 

Hearing Description: FINAL (B CASE) DIVORCE (1 DAY) 

9:00 AM      

9:15 AM      

9:30 AM 
8 HRS 

2018DR0701402 
(FINAL) (A CASE) (DAY5) 
(SETTLED) 

LISA LAYMAN BRIAN LAYMAN P- ADDISON FENDER 
D- GRADY BROWN 

01-13-
2020 

9:30 AM 
 

     

9:45 AM 
 

     

      

9:00 AM      

9:15 AM      

9:30 AM 
8 HRS 

2018DR0701402 
(FINAL) (A CASE) (DAY4) 
(SETTLED) 

LISA LAYMAN BRIAN LAYMAN P- ADDISON FENDER 
D- GRADY BROWN 

01-13-
2020 


