THE FAMILY COURT OF THE 14TH CIRCUIT- BEAUFORT COUNTY JUDGE: DEBORAH A MALPHRUS COURT REPORTER: PATRICIA SZOKE DOCKET FOR THE WEEK OF FEBRUARY 24, 2020 – FEBRUARY 28, 2020

JUDGE MALPHRUS

MON 02/24/2020

9:00 AM					
9:30 AM (30 min)	2020DR0700062 (EXPED HRG)	JUAN MALDONADO- TORRES	LINDSEY SMITH	P- ERIC ERICKSON D- SRL	
9:30 AM 8 HRS	2018DR07014 <u>02</u> (FINAL) (A CASE) (DAY1) (SETTLED)	LISA LAYMAN	BRIAN LAYMAN	P- ADDISON FENDER D- GRADY BROWN	01-13- 2020
Hearing Time 10:00 AM 2/24/2020 8 hrs, 0 min	Case Number 2019DR0700714	Plaintiffs● WALKER, MORGAN	Defendants • WALKER, CARLA	Attorneys • (D1) PHIPPS, *WILLIAM • (P1) MATYUSHEVSKY, *OLESYA	Order Signed

JUDGE MALPHRUS					
9:00 AM					
9:15 AM					
9:30 AM 8 HRS	2018DR0701402 (FINAL) (A CASE) (DAY2) (SETTLED)	LISA LAYMAN	BRIAN LAYMAN	P- ADDISON FENDER D- GRADY BROWN	01-13- 2020
Hearing Time 10:00 AM 2/25/2020 8 hrs, 0 min	Case Number 2019DR0700714	Plaintiffs • WALKER, MORGAN	 Defendants WALKER, CARLA 	Attorneys (D1) PHIPPS, *WILLIAM (P1) MATYUSHEVSKY, *OLESYA 	Order Signed

UDGE MALPHRUS WED 02/26/202					
9:00 AM					
9:15 AM					
9:30 AM 8 HRS	2018DR07014 <u>02</u> (EINAL) (A CASE) (DAY3) (SETTLED)	LISA LAYMAN	BRIAN LAYMAN	P- ADDISON FENDER D- GRADY BROWN	01-13- 2020
Hearing Time 10:00 AM 2/26/2020 8 hrs, 0 min	Case Number 2019DR0700714	Plaintiffs● WALKER, MORGAN	 Defendants WALKER, CARLA 	Attorneys (D1) PHIPPS, *WILLIAM R (P1) MATYUSHEVSKY, *OLESYA 	Order Signed

JUDGE MALPHRUS THURS							
9:	:00 AM						
9:	:15 AM						
	:30 AM HRS	2018DR0701402 (FINAL) (A CASE) (DAY4) (SE TTLED)	LISA LAYMAN	BRIAN LAYMAN	P- ADDISON FENDER D- GRADY BROWN	01-13- 2020	
	Hearing Time 10:00 AM 2/27/2020 8 hrs, 0 min	Case Number 2019DR0701016	PlaintiffsELLIOTT, RICHARD	Defendants SHERROD, PATRICIA 	Attorneys • (D1) SRL • (P1) FENDER, *ADDISON	Order Signed	
	Hearing Descrip	learing Description: FINAL (B CASE) DIVORCE (1 DAY)					

JUDGE MALPHRUS					FRI 02/28/2020	
9:00 AM						
9:15 AM						
9:30 AM 8 HRS	2018DR0701402 (FINAL) (A CASE) (DAY5) (SETTLED)	LISA LAYMAN			01-13- 2020	
9:30 AM						
9:45 AM						